RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY

Organizator:

Data: 2025-01-26
Miejsce: Nowa Wies$ Wielka
Dystans: 15.3 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

KRAJNIK JACEK
KUSA PIOTR

WODKOWSKI £tUKASZ
STAFIE| WOJCIECH
LEWANDOWSKA RENATA
KUSA KAROLINA
SZUMSKI PIOTR
LUDWINIAK BOGDAN
KLOS KATARZYNA
GACKOWSKA DARIA
ALADOWICZ MARCIN
ALADOWICZ ANNA
STAWNIAK KAROL
SOSINSKI MARCIN
GRYSIAK MAGDALENA
LEPER PAULINA
BLOCHOWIAK RADOSEAW
ZACHAREK PATRYK
KRAJNIK EMILIA

KUGLARZ JUSTUNA
BARANOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
BRZYCKA EWA
WISNIEWSKA ELZBIETA
CEGIELSKI MACIE)
WIZNER KRZYSZTOF
PACZKOWSKA EWA
KRUPA IZABELA

PACHUT PATRYCJA
CHABEL EWA

CZYZ JUSTYNA
ANDRZEJEWSKA JOANNA
WOLSKA EWA

ZIETEK EWELINA

POCIOT MALGORZATA
DZIKOWSKA PAULINA
DZIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
ZMUDZINSKA MAGDALENA
GAWORZEWSKA PAULINA
MELKA WIOLETA
RADZIEJEWSKA GRAZYNA
RADZIEJEWSKI MARIUSZ
WALCZAK BEATA
KALISKA LIDIA

BULKA AGATA

BULKA ADAM
CZECHOWSKA GRAZYNA

Stowarzyszenie Rowerowa Brzoza

116
175
61
92
98
54
80
52
143
45
44
76
144
101
84
85
157
20
79
64
172

67
171

63
153
149
173
154

95
108

93
168
169

87
170

72

27

28

26
141
114
115
128

Klub

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHTHE ZAWODFY

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
£OCHOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA WIES WIELKA
WRZESNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
ZIELONKA
KORONOWO
OLIMPIN
BYDGOSZCZ
KORONOWO
OLIMPIN
ZIELONKA
PRADOCIN
NOWA WIES WIELKA
DZIEMIONNA
DOBROMIERZ
BARCIN
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
TARKOWO DOLNE
TARKOWO DOLNE
TARKOWO DOLNE
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BRZOZA
BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCEAW
OSIELSKO
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
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FORTOWE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M56+
M36-45
M35
M46-55
K46-55
K36-45
M46-55
M56+
K46-55
K36-45
M46-55
K36-45
M56+
M36-45
K35
K35
M35
M35
K46-55
K46-55
K35
K46-55
K56+
M46-55
M46-55
K46-55
K35
K35
K56+
K46-55
K46-55
K36-45
K36-45
K35
K36-45
M46-55
K36-45
K35
K36-45
K56+
M56+
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
M36-45
K46-55

Kat.
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K10
K11
K12
M 12
M13
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
M 14
K23
K24
K25
K26
M 15
K27
K28
K29
M 16
K30

Netto
01:48:18.00
01:48:25.00
01:49:05.00
01:53:11.00
01:58:40.00
01:58:47.00
02:01:40.00
02:02:32.00
02:04:03.00
02:04:45.00
02:05:07.00
02:05:54.00
02:05:57.00
02:06:59.00
02:10:55.00
02:10:58.00
02:11:01.00
02:11:05.00
02:11:40.00
02:15:31.00
02:17:18.00
02:19:13.00
02:19:20.00
02:20:19.00
02:20:24.00
02:21:13.00
02:21:24.00
02:27:51.00
02:27:59.00
02:28:02.00
02:28:28.00
02:28:34.00
02:28:38.00
02:29:10.00
02:29:54.00
02:29:58.00
02:30:31.00
02:30:35.00
02:30:41.00
02:30:45.00
02:30:51.00
02:30:54.00
02:30:57.00
02:31:02.00
02:31:06.00
02:34:25.00

BASPORT

Brutto min/km km/h

01:48:18.00 6:46
01:48:25.00 6:46
01:49:05.00 6:49
01:53:11.00 7:04
01:58:40.00 7:25
01:58:47.00 7:25
02:01:40.00 7:36
02:02:32.00 7:39
02:04:03.00 7:45
02:04:45.00 7:47
02:05:07.00 7:49
02:05:54.00 7:52
02:05:57.00 7:52
02:06:59.00 7:56
02:10:55.00 8:10
02:10:58.00 8:11
02:11:01.00 8:11
02:11:05.00 8:11
02:11:40.00 8:13
02:15:31.00 8:28
02:17:18.00 8:34
02:19:13.00 8:42
02:19:20.00 8:42
02:20:19.00 8:46
02:20:24.00 8:46
02:21:13.00 8:49
02:21:24.00 8:50
02:27:51.00 9:14
02:27:59.00 9:14
02:28:02.00 9:15
02:28:28.00 9:16
02:28:34.00 9:17
02:28:38.00 9:17
02:29:10.00 9:19
02:29:54.00 9:22
02:29:58.00 9:22
02:30:31.00 9:24
02:30:35.00 9:24
02:30:41.00 9:25
02:30:45.00 9:25
02:30:51.00 9:25
02:30:54.00 9:25
02:30:57.00 9:26
02:31:02.00 9:26
02:31:06.00 9:26
02:34:25.00 9:39
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8.9
8.9
8.8
8.5
8.1
8.1
7.9
7.8
7.7
7.7
7.7
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.1



RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie
ARENDT PAWEL
CZECHOWSKI ADAM
MUSIAL ARTUR
ZALEWSKA ZANETA
KUGLER EDYTA
ROHDE DANUTA
SZMYD JOANNA
ARENDT MARLENA
SZMYD ARTUR
SZTORC OSKAR
FELCZYKOWSKA WIKTORIA
SZTORC PATRYK
ROCHOWIAK DAWID
ROCHOWIAK KAMILA
PAPIERNIK ZBIGNIEW
PAPIERNIK ANGELIKA
PIONTEK ELZBIETA
TKACZUK JOLANTA
BLACHUT PIOTR
BLACHUT EDYTA
SZTORC JOANNA
SZTORC PIOTR
BOZEK KATARZYNA
BOZEK MARIUSZ
KAKOLEWSKA JUSTYNA
PIK BARBARA
PIK BOGUSLAW
PAWLAK PIOTR
PAWLAK NATALIA
SUSZEK ARLETA
SCHIEWE IRENA
GACKOWSKA IWONA
LODA BOZENA
FERTYKOWSKA JOANNA
WISNIEWSKI ZBIGNIEW
JEKEL JACEK
OWCZARZAK ALINA
SZARAFINSKI JAROSEAW
MALECKA PAULINA
MICHALOWSKA KATARZYNA
GLIWINSKA AGATA
PACHOCKA AGATA
CHWIALKOWSKA JOANNA
DERKOWSKI MICHAL
DULEBA MIKOLA]
SEKLECKI RAFAL
SEKLECKA KASIA
SZELIGA KASIA
KOWALSKA JOANNA
BOROWIAK MAGDALENA
KUPER JUSTYNA
KUPER MARIUSZ
WISNIEWSKI RADOSEAW
ZBROJEWSKA DARIA
CHLASCIAK PATRCJA
BOROWIAK ALICJA
BIALIK-PIESZAK ANNA

Nr
13
109
199
42
21
137
24
14
25
193
194
190
88
89
90
91
96
97
147
148
191
192
196
195
18

164
163
133
126
145
66
29
200
82
81
71
161
167
165
162
12
11
186
22
23
94
62
15
48
49
111
182
136
185
155

Klub

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

OLIMPIN
BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZIELONKA
ZIELONKA
ZIELONKA
INOWROCEAW
INOWROCEAW
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCEAW
BYDGOSZCZ
CHRZASTOWO
NOWA WIOSKA
NOWA WIOSKA
ZIELONKA
ZIELONKA

INOWROCLAW
BIALE BLOTA

BIALE BLOTA

NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BIALE BLOTA

BIALE BEOTA
PRADKI

BRZOZA

OLIMPIN

OLIMPIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

NOWA WIES WIELKA
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
M46-55
M56+
M46-55
K46-55
K56+
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
M46-55
M35
K35
M35
M35
K35
M46-55
K46-55
K56+
K56+
M56+
K46-55
K46-55
M56+
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
K46-55
K56+
M56+
M36-45
K35
K56+
K56+
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
M56+
M46-55
K46-55
M46-55
K35
K36-45
K46-55
K36-45
K46-55
M56+
M36-45
M46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
M36-45
M35
K35
K35
K35
K36-45

M. kat

K/M

M 17
M 18
M19
K31
K 32
K33
K34
K35
M 20
M 21
K36
M 22
M 23
K37
M 24
K38
K39
K40
M 25
K41
K42
M 26
K43
M 27
K 44
K 45
M 28
M 29
K 46
K 47
K48
K49
K50
K51
M 30
M 31
K52
M 32
K53
K54
K55
K56
K57
M 33
M 34
M 35
K58
K'59
K60
K61
K 62
M 36
M 37
K63
K 64
K 65
K 66

Netto
02:34:31.00
02:34:34.00
02:35:21.00
02:35:25.00
02:35:28.00
02:36:51.00
02:37:39.00
02:37:43.00
02:37:47.00
02:37:56.00
02:38:01.00
02:38:07.00
02:38:33.00
02:38:36.00
02:38:39.00
02:38:41.00
02:38:49.00
02:38:52.00
02:38:55.00
02:38:59.00
02:39:06.00
02:39:15.00
02:39:19.00
02:39:24.00
02:41:19.00
02:41:42.00
02:41:48.00
02:44:27.00
02:44:30.00
02:44:55.00
02:45:01.00
02:45:06.00
02:46:02.00
02:46:05.00
02:46:26.00
02:46:50.00
02:46:52.00
02:46:59.00
02:47:10.00
02:47:18.00
02:47:24.00
02:47:27.00
02:48:38.00
02:48:43.00
02:49:24.00
02:52:28.00
02:52:31.00
02:53:44.00
02:54:28.00
02:54:32.00
02:55:27.00
02:55:29.00
02:55:33.00
02:56:22.00
02:57:19.00
02:57:23.00
02:57:32.00
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Brutto
02:34:31.00
02:34:34.00
02:35:21.00
02:35:25.00
02:35:28.00
02:36:51.00
02:37:39.00
02:37:43.00
02:37:47.00
02:37:56.00
02:38:01.00
02:38:07.00
02:38:33.00
02:38:36.00
02:38:39.00
02:38:41.00
02:38:49.00
02:38:52.00
02:38:55.00
02:38:59.00
02:39:06.00
02:39:15.00
02:39:19.00
02:39:24.00
02:41:19.00
02:41:42.00
02:41:48.00
02:44:27.00
02:44:30.00
02:44:55.00
02:45:01.00
02:45:06.00
02:46:02.00
02:46:05.00
02:46:26.00
02:46:50.00
02:46:52.00
02:46:59.00
02:47:10.00
02:47:18.00
02:47:24.00
02:47:27.00
02:48:38.00
02:48:43.00
02:49:24.00
02:52:28.00
02:52:31.00
02:53:44.00
02:54:28.00
02:54:32.00
02:55:27.00
02:55:29.00
02:55:33.00
02:56:22.00
02:57:19.00
02:57:23.00
02:57:32.00

min/km
9:39
9:39
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:48
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:57
9:57
9:57
10:04
10:06
10:06
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:22
10:22
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:32
10:32
10:35
10:46
10:46
10:51
10:54
10:54
10:57
10:58
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:05
11:05

2/8

km/h
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
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RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Nazwisko i imie
LATOSINSKI LESZEK
SKOWRONSKI LUKASZ
ZBROJEWSKA MICHELLE
ZBROJEWSKA JOANNA
ZBROJEWSKI TOMASZ
STRZYZOWSKA MONIKA
WITKIEWICZ-tUKASZEK SANDRA
JANIK MARIUSZ
ZIELINSKA AGNIESZKA
SKONIECKA AGNIESZKA
OJRZANOWSKI RAFAL
KAMINSKI MAREK
SZYMANDERA tUKASZ
KOWALSKA ANETA
LEWANDOWSKA JADWIGA
DULEBA MARIA
DULEBA MARLENA
SKONIECKA EWELINA
KOWAL DANUTA
WYDRAN DOROTA
MURAWSKA MALGORZATA
DULEBA GRZEGORZ

RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, Kobiety

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
LEWANDOWSKA RENATA
KUSA KAROLINA
KLOS KATARZYNA
GACKOWSKA DARIA
ALADOWICZ ANNA
GRYSIAK MAGDALENA
LEPER PAULINA
KRAJNIK EMILIA
KUGLARZ JUSTUNA
BARANOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
BRZYCKA EWA
WISNIEWSKA ELZBIETA
PACZKOWSKA EWA
KRUPA IZABELA
PACHUT PATRYCJA
CHABEL EWA
CZYZ JUSTYNA
ANDRZEJEWSKA JOANNA
WOLSKA EWA
ZIETEK EWELINA
POCIOT MALGORZATA
DZIKOWSKA PAULINA
ZMUDZINSKA MAGDALENA
GAWORZEWSKA PAULINA
MELKA WIOLETA
RADZIEJEWSKA GRAZYNA
WALCZAK BEATA
KALISKA LIDIA
BULKA AGATA
CZECHOWSKA GRAZYNA

Nr
156
184
183
150
152
138
139

146

10
127
30
31
70
187
185
56
177
174
166
188

Nr
92
98
52

143
44
101
84
20
79
64
172

63
153
149
173
154

95
108

93
168

87
170

72

27

26
141
114
128

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WEOCLAWEK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
DZIEMIONNA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
£OCHOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
ZIELONKA
KORONOWO
OLIMPIN
OLIMPIN
ZIELONKA
PRADOCIN
NOWA WIES WIELKA
DZIEMIONNA
DOBROMIERZ
BARCIN
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
TARKOWO DOLNE
TARKOWO DOLNE
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M56+
M35
K35
K46-55
M46-55
K46-55
K35
M46-55
K46-55
K46-55
M46-55
M56+
M36-45
K46-55
K56+
K46-55
K46-55
K35
K56+
K56+
K56+
M36-45

K46-55
K36-45
K46-55
K36-45
K36-45
K35
K35
K46-55
K46-55
K35
K46-55
K56+
K46-55
K35
K35
K56+
K46-55
K46-55
K36-45
K36-45
K35
K36-45
K36-45
K35
K36-45
K56+
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

11
8

15
29
14
30
16
15
31
32
16
12
7

33
10
34
35
17
11
12
13
8

M. kat
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K/M

M 38
M 39
K67
K 68
M 40
K69
K70
M4l
K71
K72
M 42
M43
M 44
K73
K74
K75
K76
K77
K78
K79
K 80
M 45

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K 30

Netto
02:57:36.00
02:59:20.00
02:59:42.00
02:59:48.00
02:59:52.00
03:00:10.00
03:00:14.00
03:02:57.00
03:03:01.00
03:03:03.00
03:03:07.00
03:03:11.00
03:04:41.00
03:04:45.00
03:04:48.00
03:05:35.00
03:05:38.00
03:05:54.00
03:11:17.00
03:11:25.00
03:25:15.00
03:25:20.00

Netto
01:58:40.00
01:58:47.00
02:04:03.00
02:04:45.00
02:05:54.00
02:10:55.00
02:10:58.00
02:11:40.00
02:15:31.00
02:17:18.00
02:19:13.00
02:19:20.00
02:21:13.00
02:21:24.00
02:27:51.00
02:27:59.00
02:28:02.00
02:28:28.00
02:28:34.00
02:28:38.00
02:29:10.00
02:29:54.00
02:30:31.00
02:30:35.00
02:30:41.00
02:30:45.00
02:30:54.00
02:30:57.00
02:31:02.00
02:34:25.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
02:57:36.00
02:59:20.00
02:59:42.00
02:59:48.00
02:59:52.00
03:00:10.00
03:00:14.00
03:02:57.00
03:03:01.00
03:03:03.00
03:03:07.00
03:03:11.00
03:04:41.00
03:04:45.00
03:04:48.00
03:05:35.00
03:05:38.00
03:05:54.00
03:11:17.00
03:11:25.00
03:25:15.00
03:25:20.00

Brutto
01:58:40.00
01:58:47.00
02:04:03.00
02:04:45.00
02:05:54.00
02:10:55.00
02:10:58.00
02:11:40.00
02:15:31.00
02:17:18.00
02:19:13.00
02:19:20.00
02:21:13.00
02:21:24.00
02:27:51.00
02:27:59.00
02:28:02.00
02:28:28.00
02:28:34.00
02:28:38.00
02:29:10.00
02:29:54.00
02:30:31.00
02:30:35.00
02:30:41.00
02:30:45.00
02:30:54.00
02:30:57.00
02:31:02.00
02:34:25.00

min/km
11:06
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:57
11:57
12:49
12:50

min/km
7:25
7:25
7:45
7:47
7:52
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:28
8:34
8:42
8:42
8:49
8:50
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:19
9:22
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:39

3/8

km/h

5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

5

5
4.7
4.7

km/h



RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, Kobiety c.d.

M-ce
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Nazwisko i imie
ZALEWSKA ZANETA
KUGLER EDYTA
ROHDE DANUTA
SZMYD JOANNA
ARENDT MARLENA
FELCZYKOWSKA WIKTORIA
ROCHOWIAK KAMILA
PAPIERNIK ANGELIKA
PIONTEK ELZBIETA
TKACZUK JOLANTA
BLACHUT EDYTA
SZTORC JOANNA
BOZEK KATARZYNA
KAKOLEWSKA JUSTYNA
PIK BARBARA
PAWLAK NATALIA
SUSZEK ARLETA
SCHIEWE IRENA
GACKOWSKA IWONA
LODA BOZENA
FERTYKOWSKA JOANNA
OWCZARZAK ALINA
MAEECKA PAULINA
MICHALOWSKA KATARZYNA
GLIWINSKA AGATA
PACHOCKA AGATA
CHWIAEKOWSKA JOANNA
SEKLECKA KASIA
SZELIGA KASIA
KOWALSKA JOANNA
BOROWIAK MAGDALENA
KUPER JUSTYNA
ZBROJEWSKA DARIA
CHLASCIAK PATRCJA
BOROWIAK ALICJA
BIALIK-PIESZAK ANNA
ZBROJEWSKA MICHELLE
ZBROJEWSKA JOANNA
STRZYZOWSKA MONIKA
WITKIEWICZ-LUKASZEK SANDRA
ZIELINSKA AGNIESZKA
SKONIECKA AGNIESZKA
KOWALSKA ANETA
LEWANDOWSKA JADWIGA
DULEBA MARIA
DULEBA MARLENA
SKONIECKA EWELINA
KOWAL DANUTA
WYDRAN DOROTA
MURAWSKA MALGORZATA

RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, Mezczyzni

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie
KRAJNIK JACEK
KUSA PIOTR

42
21
137
24
14
194
89
91
96
97
148
191
196
18

163
133
126
145
66
29
81
161
167
165
162
12
23
94
62
15
48
182
136
135
155
183
150
138
139
146

31
70
187
185
56
177
174
166

Nr

116

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
OLIMPIN
BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ
ZIELONKA
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCzZ
CHRZASTOWO
NOWA WIOSKA
ZIELONKA

INOWROCEAW
BIALE BLOTA

NOWA WIES WIELKA
BIALE BLOTA

BIALE BLOTA
PRADKI

BRZOZA

OLIMPIN
BYDGOSZCZ

NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ

NOWA WIES WIELKA
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
WEOCLAWEK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
DZIEMIONNA

NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCzZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kat.

K46-55
K56+
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K35
K35
K46-55
K56+
K56+
K46-55
K46-55
KOBIETY
K46-55
K56+
K35
K56+
K56+
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K35
K36-45
K46-55
K36-45
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K35
K35
K35
K36-45
K35
K46-55
K46-55
K35
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K56+
K46-55
K46-55
K35
K56+
K56+
K56+

Kat.

M56+
M36-45

M. kat
13

4

14

15

M. kat

K/M
K31
K 32
K33
K 34
K 35
K 36
K 37
K38
K 39
K 40
K41
K 42
K43
K 44
K 45
K 46
K 47
K 48
K 49
K 50
K 51
K 52
K 53
K 54
K 55
K 56
K57
K 58
K 59
K 60
K 61
K 62
K 63
K 64
K 65
K 66
K 67
K 68
K 69
K 70
K71
K72
K73
K 74
K75
K76
K77
K78
K79
K 80

K/M
M1
M2

Netto
02:35:25.00
02:35:28.00
02:36:51.00
02:37:39.00
02:37:43.00
02:38:01.00
02:38:36.00
02:38:41.00
02:38:49.00
02:38:52.00
02:38:59.00
02:39:06.00
02:39:19.00
02:41:19.00
02:41:42.00
02:44:30.00
02:44:55.00
02:45:01.00
02:45:06.00
02:46:02.00
02:46:05.00
02:46:52.00
02:47:10.00
02:47:18.00
02:47:24.00
02:47:27.00
02:48:38.00
02:52:31.00
02:53:44.00
02:54:28.00
02:54:32.00
02:55:27.00
02:56:22.00
02:57:19.00
02:57:23.00
02:57:32.00
02:59:42.00
02:59:48.00
03:00:10.00
03:00:14.00
03:03:01.00
03:03:03.00
03:04:45.00
03:04:48.00
03:05:35.00
03:05:38.00
03:05:54.00
03:11:17.00
03:11:25.00
03:25:15.00

Netto
01:48:18.00
01:48:25.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
02:35:25.00
02:35:28.00
02:36:51.00
02:37:39.00
02:37:43.00
02:38:01.00
02:38:36.00
02:38:41.00
02:38:49.00
02:38:52.00
02:38:59.00
02:39:06.00
02:39:19.00
02:41:19.00
02:41:42.00
02:44:30.00
02:44:55.00
02:45:01.00
02:45:06.00
02:46:02.00
02:46:05.00
02:46:52.00
02:47:10.00
02:47:18.00
02:47:24.00
02:47:27.00
02:48:38.00
02:52:31.00
02:53:44.00
02:54:28.00
02:54:32.00
02:55:27.00
02:56:22.00
02:57:19.00
02:57:23.00
02:57:32.00
02:59:42.00
02:59:48.00
03:00:10.00
03:00:14.00
03:03:01.00
03:03:03.00
03:04:45.00
03:04:48.00
03:05:35.00
03:05:38.00
03:05:54.00
03:11:17.00
03:11:25.00
03:25:15.00

Brutto
01:48:18.00
01:48:25.00

min/km

9:42

9:43

9:48

9:51

9:51

9:52

9:54

9:55

9:55

9:55

9:56

9:56

9:57
10:04
10:06
10:16
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:22
10:22
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:32
10:46
10:51
10:54
10:54
10:57
11:01
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:26
11:26
11:32
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:57
11:57
12:49

min/km
6:46
6:46

4/8

km/h
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1

km/h
8.9
8.9



RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, Mezczyzni c.d.

M-ce

© o~ U bW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45

Nazwisko i imie
WODKOWSKI £tUKASZ
STAFIE| WOJCIECH
SZUMSKI PIOTR
LUDWINIAK BOGDAN
ALADOWICZ MARCIN
STAWNIAK KAROL
SOSINSKI MARCIN
BLOCHOWIAK RADOSEAW
ZACHAREK PATRYK
CEGIELSKI MACIE)
WIZNER KRZYSZTOF
DZIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
RADZIEJEWSKI MARIUSZ
BULKA ADAM
ARENDT PAWEL
CZECHOWSKI ADAM
MUSIAL ARTUR
SZMYD ARTUR
SZTORC OSKAR
SZTORC PATRYK
ROCHOWIAK DAWID
PAPIERNIK ZBIGNIEW
BLACHUT PIOTR
SZTORC PIOTR
BOZEK MARIUSZ
PIK BOGUSLAW
PAWLAK PIOTR
WISNIEWSKI ZBIGNIEW
JEKEL JACEK
SZARAFINSKI JAROSEAW
DERKOWSKI MICHAL.
DULEBA MIKOLA]
SEKLECKI RAFAL
KUPER MARIUSZ
WISNIEWSKI RADOSEAW
LATOSINSKI LESZEK
SKOWRONSKI LUKASZ
ZBROJEWSKI TOMASZ
JANIK MARIUSZ
OJRZANOWSKI RAFAL
KAMINSKI MAREK
SZYMANDERA LUKASZ
DULEBA GRZEGORZ

RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, K35

M-ce

© N U A WN R

Nazwisko i imie
GRYSIAK MAGDALENA
LEPER PAULINA
BARANOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
KRUPA IZABELA
PACHUT PATRYCJA
POCIOT MALGORZATA
GAWORZEWSKA PAULINA
FELCZYKOWSKA WIKTORIA
ROCHOWIAK KAMILA

175
61
54
80
45
76

144
85

157
67

171

169
28

115
13

109

199
25

193

190
88
90

147

192

195

164
200
82
71
11
186
22
49
111
156
184
152

10
127
30
188

Nr
101
84
64
63
153

170
194
89

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
WRZESNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KORONOWO
TARKOWO DOLNE
BRZOZA
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
ZIELONKA
ZIELONKA
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
NOWA WIOSKA
ZIELONKA

BIALE BLOTA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
OLIMPIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA WIES WIELKA
ZIELONKA
ZIELONKA
PRADOCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA WIES WIELKA
ZIELONKA
INOWROCLAW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
M35
M46-55
M46-55
M56+
M46-55
M56+
M36-45
M35
M35
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M56+
M36-45
M46-55
M56+
M46-55
M46-55
M35
M35
M35
M46-55
M56+
M56+
MEZCZYZNI
M56+
M36-45
M56+
M46-55
M46-55
M56+
M36-45
M46-55
M36-45
M35
M56+
M35
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M56+
M36-45
M36-45

Kat.
K35
K35
K35
K35
K35
K35
K35
K35
K35

M. kat

OUAOOUNWERIODUDWNNWWNNERE R
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14
15
16
12

M. kat

©W~NOoO U A WNR

K/M
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45

K/M
K6
K7
K10
K14
K15
K21
K24
K36
K37

Netto
01:49:05.00
01:53:11.00
02:01:40.00
02:02:32.00
02:05:07.00
02:05:57.00
02:06:59.00
02:11:01.00
02:11:05.00
02:20:19.00
02:20:24.00
02:29:58.00
02:30:51.00
02:31:06.00
02:34:31.00
02:34:34.00
02:35:21.00
02:37:47.00
02:37:56.00
02:38:07.00
02:38:33.00
02:38:39.00
02:38:55.00
02:39:15.00
02:39:24.00
02:41:48.00
02:44:27.00
02:46:26.00
02:46:50.00
02:46:59.00
02:48:43.00
02:49:24.00
02:52:28.00
02:55:29.00
02:55:33.00
02:57:36.00
02:59:20.00
02:59:52.00
03:02:57.00
03:03:07.00
03:03:11.00
03:04:41.00
03:25:20.00

Netto
02:10:55.00
02:10:58.00
02:17:18.00
02:21:24.00
02:27:51.00
02:29:10.00
02:30:35.00
02:38:01.00
02:38:36.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:49:05.00
01:53:11.00
02:01:40.00
02:02:32.00
02:05:07.00
02:05:57.00
02:06:59.00
02:11:01.00
02:11:05.00
02:20:19.00
02:20:24.00
02:29:58.00
02:30:51.00
02:31:06.00
02:34:31.00
02:34:34.00
02:35:21.00
02:37:47.00
02:37:56.00
02:38:07.00
02:38:33.00
02:38:39.00
02:38:55.00
02:39:15.00
02:39:24.00
02:41:48.00
02:44:27.00
02:46:26.00
02:46:50.00
02:46:59.00
02:48:43.00
02:49:24.00
02:52:28.00
02:55:29.00
02:55:33.00
02:57:36.00
02:59:20.00
02:59:52.00
03:02:57.00
03:03:07.00
03:03:11.00
03:04:41.00
03:25:20.00

Brutto
02:10:55.00
02:10:58.00
02:17:18.00
02:21:24.00
02:27:51.00
02:29:10.00
02:30:35.00
02:38:01.00
02:38:36.00

min/km
6:49
7:04
7:36
7:39
7:49
7:52
7:56
8:11
8:11
8:46
8:46
9:22
9:25
9:26
9:39
9:39
9:42
9:51
9:52
9:52
9:54
9:54
9:55
9:57
9:57
10:06
10:16
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:32
10:35
10:46
10:58
10:58
11:06
11:12
11:14
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:32
12:50

min/km
8:10
8:11
8:34
8:50
9:14
9:19
9:24
9:52
9:54

5/8

km/h
8.8
8.5
7.9
7.8
7.7
7.6
7.6
7.3
7.3
6.8
6.8
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1

km/h



RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, K35 c.d.

M-ce
10
Al
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nazwisko i imie
PAWLAK NATALIA
MALECKA PAULINA
ZBROJEWSKA DARIA
CHLASCIAK PATRCJA
BOROWIAK ALICJA
ZBROJEWSKA MICHELLE
WITKIEWICZ-LUKASZEK SANDRA
SKONIECKA EWELINA

RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, M35

M-ce

0NV R WN

Nazwisko i imie
WODKOWSKI LUKASZ
BtOCHOWIAK RADOStAW
ZACHAREK PATRYK
SZTORC OSKAR
SZTORC PATRYK
ROCHOWIAK DAWID
WISNIEWSKI RADOSEAW
SKOWRONSKI £UKASZ

RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, K36-45

M-ce

©~NOoOU A WN P

el
A WN RO

Nazwisko i imie
KUSA KAROLINA
GACKOWSKA DARIA
ALADOWICZ ANNA
WOLSKA EWA
ZIETEK EWELINA
DZIKOWSKA PAULINA
ZMUDZINSKA MAGDALENA
MELKA WIOLETA
MICHALOWSKA KATARZYNA
PACHOCKA AGATA
KOWALSKA JOANNA
BOROWIAK MAGDALENA
KUPER JUSTYNA
BIALIK-PIESZAK ANNA

RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, M36-45

M-ce

© NV A WN P

Nazwisko i imie
KUSA PIOTR
SOSINSKI MARCIN
BULKA ADAM
PAWLAK PIOTR
DULEBA MIKOLA|
KUPER MARIUSZ
SZYMANDERA tUKASZ
DULEBA GRZEGORZ

163
161
182
136
135
183
139

56

Nr

175

85
157
193
190

88
111
184

Nr
98
143
44
95
108
168
87
72
167
162
62
15
48
155

Nr
116
144
115
164
186

49
30
188

Klub

Klub

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
NOWA WIES WIELKA
OSIELSKO
ZAMOSC

M-scowosé
ZNIN
WRZESNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
ZIELONKA
ZIELONKA
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA WIES WIELKA

M-scowosé
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
ZNIN
TARKOWO DOLNE
TARKOWO DOLNE
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW

M-scowos¢

BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

OSIELSKO

NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K35
K35
K35
K35
K35
K35
K35
K35

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45
K36-45

M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45
M36-45

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

M. kat

0N U DR WNH

M. kat
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M. kat

0N U R WNRE

K/M
K 46
K53
K63
K 64
K 65
K67
K70
K77

K/M
M3
M 10
M11
M21
M 22
M 23
M 37
M 39

K/M
K2

K4

K5

K19
K20
K22
K23
K25
K54
K56
K60
K61
K 62
K 66

K/M
M2
M9
M 16
M 29
M 34
M 36
M 44
M 45

Netto
02:44:30.00
02:47:10.00
02:56:22.00
02:57:19.00
02:57:23.00
02:59:42.00
03:00:14.00
03:05:54.00

Netto
01:49:05.00
02:11:01.00
02:11:05.00
02:37:56.00
02:38:07.00
02:38:33.00
02:55:33.00
02:59:20.00

Netto
01:58:47.00
02:04:45.00
02:05:54.00
02:28:34.00
02:28:38.00
02:29:54.00
02:30:31.00
02:30:41.00
02:47:18.00
02:47:27.00
02:54:28.00
02:54:32.00
02:55:27.00
02:57:32.00

Netto
01:48:25.00
02:06:59.00
02:31:06.00
02:44:27.00
02:49:24.00
02:55:29.00
03:04:41.00
03:25:20.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
02:44:30.00
02:47:10.00
02:56:22.00
02:57:19.00
02:57:23.00
02:59:42.00
03:00:14.00
03:05:54.00

Brutto
01:49:05.00
02:11:01.00
02:11:05.00
02:37:56.00
02:38:07.00
02:38:33.00
02:55:33.00
02:59:20.00

Brutto
01:58:47.00
02:04:45.00
02:05:54.00
02:28:34.00
02:28:38.00
02:29:54.00
02:30:31.00
02:30:41.00
02:47:18.00
02:47:27.00
02:54:28.00
02:54:32.00
02:55:27.00
02:57:32.00

Brutto
01:48:25.00
02:06:59.00
02:31:06.00
02:44:27.00
02:49:24.00
02:55:29.00
03:04:41.00
03:25:20.00

min/km
10:16
10:26
11:01
11:04
11:05
11:13
11:15
11:37

min/km
6:49
8:11
8:11
9:52
9:52
9:54
10:58
11:12

min/km
7:25
7:47
7:52
9:17
9:17
9:22
9:24
9:25
10:27
10:27
10:54
10:54
10:57
11:05

min/km
6:46
7:56
9:26
10:16
10:35
10:58
11:32
12:50

6/8

km/h
5.8
5.7
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.2

km/h
8.8
7.3
7.3
6.1
6.1
6.1
5.5
5.4

km/h
8.1
7.7
7.6
6.5
6.5
6.4

6.4
5.7
5.7
55

5.5
5.4

km/h
8.9
7.6

5.8
5.7
55
52
4.7



RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, K46-55
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Nazwisko i imie
LEWANDOWSKA RENATA
KEOS KATARZYNA
KRAJNIK EMILIA
KUGLARZ JUSTUNA
BRZYCKA EWA
PACZKOWSKA EWA
CZYZ JUSTYNA
ANDRZEJEWSKA JOANNA
WALCZAK BEATA
KALISKA LIDIA
BULKA AGATA
CZECHOWSKA GRAZYNA
ZALEWSKA ZANETA
ROHDE DANUTA
SZMYD JOANNA
ARENDT MARLENA
PAPIERNIK ANGELIKA
BLACHUT EDYTA
SZTORC JOANNA
KAKOLEWSKA JUSTYNA
GACKOWSKA IWONA
LODA BOZENA
FERTYKOWSKA JOANNA
OWCZARZAK ALINA
GLIWINSKA AGATA
CHWIAEKOWSKA JOANNA
SEKLECKA KASIA
SZELIGA KASIA
ZBROJEWSKA JOANNA
STRZYZOWSKA MONIKA
ZIELINSKA AGNIESZKA
SKONIECKA AGNIESZKA
KOWALSKA ANETA
DULEBA MARIA
DULEBA MARLENA

RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, M46-55

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
STAFIE) WOJCIECH
SZUMSKI PIOTR
ALADOWICZ MARCIN
CEGIELSKI MACIE)
WIZNER KRZYSZTOF
DZIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
ARENDT PAWEL
MUSIAt ARTUR
SZMYD ARTUR
PAPIERNIK ZBIGNIEW
JEKEL JACEK
SZARAFINSKI JAROSEAW
SEKLECKI RAFAL
ZBROJEWSKI TOMASZ
JANIK MARIUSZ
OJRZANOWSKI RAFAL

92
52
20
79
172

173
154
26
141
114
128
42
137
24
14
91
148
191
18
145
66
29
81
165
12
23
94
150
138
146

31
187
185

Nr
61
54
45
67

171
169
13
199
25
90
82
71
22
152

10

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
£OCHOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
KORONOWO
OLIMPIN
DZIEMIONNA
DOBROMIERZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
OLIMPIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
NOWA WIOSKA
ZIELONKA
INOWROCLAW
PRADKI
BRZOZA
OLIMPIN
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
WEOCLAWEK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KORONOWO
TARKOWO DOLNE
BYDGOSZCzZ

BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

NOWA WIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55
K46-55

M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55

Kat.

Kat.
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kat
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K/M
K1
K3
K8
K9
K11
K13
K17
K18
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K33
K34
K35
K38
K41
K42
K 44
K 49
K'50
K51
K52
K55
K57
K58
K59
K68
K 69
K71
K72
K73
K75
K76

K/M
M4
M5
M7
M 12
M13
M 14
M17
M19
M 20
M 24
M 31
M 32
M 35
M40
M41
M 42

Netto
01:58:40.00
02:04:03.00
02:11:40.00
02:15:31.00
02:19:13.00
02:21:13.00
02:28:02.00
02:28:28.00
02:30:54.00
02:30:57.00
02:31:02.00
02:34:25.00
02:35:25.00
02:36:51.00
02:37:39.00
02:37:43.00
02:38:41.00
02:38:59.00
02:39:06.00
02:41:19.00
02:45:06.00
02:46:02.00
02:46:05.00
02:46:52.00
02:47:24.00
02:48:38.00
02:52:31.00
02:53:44.00
02:59:48.00
03:00:10.00
03:03:01.00
03:03:03.00
03:04:45.00
03:05:35.00
03:05:38.00

Netto
01:53:11.00
02:01:40.00
02:05:07.00
02:20:19.00
02:20:24.00
02:29:58.00
02:34:31.00
02:35:21.00
02:37:47.00
02:38:39.00
02:46:50.00
02:46:59.00
02:52:28.00
02:59:52.00
03:02:57.00
03:03:07.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:58:40.00
02:04:03.00
02:11:40.00
02:15:31.00
02:19:13.00
02:21:13.00
02:28:02.00
02:28:28.00
02:30:54.00
02:30:57.00
02:31:02.00
02:34:25.00
02:35:25.00
02:36:51.00
02:37:39.00
02:37:43.00
02:38:41.00
02:38:59.00
02:39:06.00
02:41:19.00
02:45:06.00
02:46:02.00
02:46:05.00
02:46:52.00
02:47:24.00
02:48:38.00
02:52:31.00
02:53:44.00
02:59:48.00
03:00:10.00
03:03:01.00
03:03:03.00
03:04:45.00
03:05:35.00
03:05:38.00

Brutto
01:53:11.00
02:01:40.00
02:05:07.00
02:20:19.00
02:20:24.00
02:29:58.00
02:34:31.00
02:35:21.00
02:37:47.00
02:38:39.00
02:46:50.00
02:46:59.00
02:52:28.00
02:59:52.00
03:02:57.00
03:03:07.00

min/km
7:25
7:45
8:13
8:28
8:42
8:49
9:15
9:16
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:39
9:42
9:48
9:51
9:51
9:55
9:56
9:56
10:04
10:19
10:22
10:22
10:25
10:27
10:32
10:46
10:51
11:14
11:15
11:26
11:26
11:32
11:35
11:36

min/km
7:04
7:36
7:49
8:46
8:46
9:22
9:39
9:42
9:51
9:54
10:25
10:26
10:46
11:14
11:26
11:26

7/8

km/h

8.1
7.7
7.3
7.1
6.9
6.8
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1

6

6

6

6
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.7
5.7
5.6
5.5
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

km/h
8.5
7.9
7.7

6.8
6.4
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
5.8
5.7
5.6
5.3

5.2



RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, K56+
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Nazwisko i imie
WISNIEWSKA ELZBIETA
CHABEL EWA
RADZIEJEWSKA GRAZYNA
KUGLER EDYTA
PIONTEK ELZBIETA
TKACZUK JOLANTA
PIK BARBARA
SUSZEK ARLETA
SCHIEWE IRENA
LEWANDOWSKA JADWIGA
KOWAL DANUTA
WYDRAN DOROTA
MURAWSKA MALGORZATA

RAJD PIESZY Z BRZOZY, M56+
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Nazwisko i imie
KRAJNIK JACEK
LUDWINIAK BOGDAN
STAWNIAK KAROL
RADZIEJEWSKI MARIUSZ
CZECHOWSKI ADAM
BLACHUT PIOTR
SZTORC PIOTR
PIK BOGUSLAW
WISNIEWSKI ZBIGNIEW
DERKOWSKI MICHAL
LATOSINSKI LESZEK
KAMINSKI MAREK

149
27
21
96
97

133
126

70
177
174
166

Nr

80
76
28
109
147
192

200

156
127

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
OLIMPIN
NOWA WIES WIELKA
BRZOZA
BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCZ
CHRZASTOWO
BIALE BLOTA
BIALE BLOTA
BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSZCZ
DZIEMIONNA
NOWA WIES WIELKA
NOWA WIES WIELKA

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BRZOZA
BYDGOSzZCZ
NOWA WIOSKA
ZIELONKA
BIALE BLOTA
OLIMPIN
BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCzZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K56+
K56+
K56+
K56+
K56+
K56+
K56+
K56+
K56+
K56+
K56+
K56+
K56+

M56+
M56+
M56+
M56+
M56+
M56+
M56+
M56+
M56+
M56+
M56+
M56+

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
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K/M
K12
K16
K26
K32
K39
K40
K 45
K47
K48
K74
K78
K79
K 80

K/M
M1
M6
M8
M 15
M 18
M 25
M 26
M 28
M 30
M 33
M 38
M43

Netto
02:19:20.00
02:27:59.00
02:30:45.00
02:35:28.00
02:38:49.00
02:38:52.00
02:41:42.00
02:44:55.00
02:45:01.00
03:04:48.00
03:11:17.00
03:11:25.00
03:25:15.00

Netto
01:48:18.00
02:02:32.00
02:05:57.00
02:30:51.00
02:34:34.00
02:38:55.00
02:39:15.00
02:41:48.00
02:46:26.00
02:48:43.00
02:57:36.00
03:03:11.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
02:19:20.00
02:27:59.00
02:30:45.00
02:35:28.00
02:38:49.00
02:38:52.00
02:41:42.00
02:44:55.00
02:45:01.00
03:04:48.00
03:11:17.00
03:11:25.00
03:25:15.00

Brutto
01:48:18.00
02:02:32.00
02:05:57.00
02:30:51.00
02:34:34.00
02:38:55.00
02:39:15.00
02:41:48.00
02:46:26.00
02:48:43.00
02:57:36.00
03:03:11.00

min/km
8:42
9:14
9:25
9:43
9:55
9:55
10:06
10:18
10:18
11:33
11:57
11:57
12:49

min/km
6:46
7:39
7:52
9:25
9:39
9:55
9:57
10:06
10:24
10:32
11:06
11:26

8/8

km/h

6.9
6.5
6.4
6.2

6

6
5.9
5.8
5.8
5.2

5

5
4.7

km/h



